
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

NF 

NS 

E 

G 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

G 

E 

# 

19 

77 

74 

161 

146 

341 

3 

55 

123 

281 

51 

65 

253 

299 

4 

551 

310 

41 

14 

Name 

Lukas Hofstetter 

Marlon Schmidt 

Edvard Erdelyi 

maxilimilian holzapfel 

Leonard Frenker 

Luca Höltenschmidt 

Linus Jung 

Hendrik Lißfeld 

Lukas Gronau 

Leon Sievert 

Luca Schmidthäusler 

Lukas Schmidt 

Tristan Alexander Manz 

Lukas Brill 

Rick Kaltenberg 

Noah Joel Breitel 

Daniel Lorenz 

Paul Metz 

Fynn Henryk Schäfer 

Club Wohnort 

MSC Saundhausen 

MSC Niederwürzbach 

MSC Schopfheim 

MSC Waldkappel Breitau 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

MSF Winningen 

MSF Wissen 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MCC Vosswinkel 

AMC Frankenthal 

MSC Aufenau 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Aufenau 

MSC Feldatal 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

KFV Kalteneck 

AMC Langgöns 

Bewerber / Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing- Team 

Support-Holzapfel 

Schmitz Racing 

Moto Shop VOHL 

L-Team Motorsport 

MX Rothe 

ADAC Westfalen 

MX-Classic-Racing.com 

NWS Racing 

KMP Honda Racing 

Metallbau KUHL 

Bike 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

R1 

25 

16 

18 

20 

15 

14 

13 

12 

10 

22 

8 

9 

11 

6 

4 

7 

5 

0 

0 

R2 

25 

22 

18 

16 

20 

15 

14 

12 

13 

0 

11 

10 

7 

8 

9 

6 

5 

0 

0 

Ges 

50 

38 

36 

36 

35 

29 

27 

24 

23 

22 

19 

19 

18 

14 

13 

13 

10 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 11.06.2017 17:16:21 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

MX 85ccm 

Gesamtergebnis 

Aarbergen 1,830 Km 


